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THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD

UK Aggregates Ltd, The
Factory, 8 Portland
Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Combo Recycling & Litter
Bin

Product Images

ex.vat:£599.25 1 OTAL
Inc. VAT: £719.10

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

The Combo Recycling & Litter bins provides a 2-in-1 solution,
perfect for towns, cities and rural areas. The bins can be
tailored any way you want from the standard options
available below to a bespoke solution to meet your exact
needs.

Standard Specification

e 1030mm H x 780mm W x 420mm D

e Available in 2x 75L, 100L or 120L capacities
2mm Zintec Steek

Anti Corrossion Primer & Anti Graffiti Finish
Slam lock door mechanism

Marine Grade 316 SS hinges

Slight Apex roof for rainwater run off

Any RAL colour available

Options

e Colours: The combo bins can be coloured to meet your needs. For example the waste side of bins can
be in black and the recycling half in green or blue etc. Contact us for your specific requirements.

e Decal: Stickers or laser cutting can be added to emphasis the bins features or your branding. See
product image of a previous example. Only £5 per sticker and £15 per laser cut letter. Please contact us
details and a quote.

Delivery

Approx 2 weeks (depending of stock levels)

Additional Information
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Additional Options

Bin Capacity

Ashtray Options

Roof Type

2x 75L

2x 100L

2x 120L

For Standard Flat Roof
For Apex Roof
Standard Flat Roof

Apex Roof (adds 100mm to height)
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£0.00

£71.50

£99.00

£27.50

£42.90

£0.00

£60.50
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