

# Combo Recycling & Litter Bin

Ex. VAT: £599.25 TOTAL Inc. VAT: £719.10

\*Base price, not including any custom options.

## **Product Images**

**SHELTERSTORE** 



### Description

The Combo Recycling & Litter bins provides a 2-in-1 solution, perfect for towns, cities and rural areas. The bins can be tailored any way you want from the standard options available below to a bespoke solution to meet your exact needs.

#### Standard Specification

- 1030mm H x 780mm W x 420mm D
- Available in 2x 75L, 100L or 120L capacities
- 2mm Zintec Steek
- Anti Corrossion Primer & Anti Graffiti Finish
- Slam lock door mechanism
- Marine Grade 316 SS hinges
- Slight Apex roof for rainwater run off
- Any RAL colour available

#### Options

- Colours: The combo bins can be coloured to meet your needs. For example the waste side of bins can be in black and the recycling half in green or blue etc. Contact us for your specific requirements.
- Decal: Stickers or laser cutting can be added to emphasis the bins features or your branding. See product image of a previous example. Only £5 per sticker and £15 per laser cut letter. Please contact us details and a quote.

#### Delivery

Approx 2 weeks (depending of stock levels)

### Additional Information

Best Sellers M2	No

# **Additional Options**

Bin Capacity	2x 75L	£0.00
	2x 100L	£71.50
	2x 120L	£99.00
Ashtray Options	For Standard Flat Roof	£27.50
	For Apex Roof	£42.90
Roof Type	Standard Flat Roof	£0.00
	Apex Roof (adds 100mm to height)	£60.50

